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Household No

2,376 responses

LJO0O1

DMO0008

SG0122

DMO166

DMO0012

DMO0009

DMO0005

DMO0016

DMO0020

Name of the Slum

2,376 responses

@ Balijhara
@ Bauriya Palanda
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Name of respondent

1,305 responses

Manas behera
Sulochana pati
Deepak behera
Lilly marandi
Sasmita Das
Gurubari soren
B sarda rao
Bhanu murmu

Deepak parida

Nature of house

1,318 responses

@ Rented

@ Privately Built

@ Pradhanmantri Awas Yojana
@ Plot given by Paradip Port

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 5/51



6/4/2020 SOCH CCCD - Need Assessment Survey, Paradeep

Total No of Members in the family

1,302 responses
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Total No of Elder above 60 years Male

477 responses

@0
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®2
@3
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Total No of Elder above 60 years Female

444 responses
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No of Females (30 Years to 60 Years)

966 responses
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No of Males (30 Years to 60 Years)
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No of Female Youth (18 Years to 30 Years)

662 responses
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No of Male Youth (18 Years to 30 Years)

605 responses
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No of Male Children (O Year to 18 Years)

789 responses

@0
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No of Female Children (O Year to 18 Years)

720 responses
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No of transgender Person (Any Age)

215 responses

@0
[ N
®2
[ K]
[ !
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Religion

1,290 responses

@ Hinduism
® Islam

@ Christianity
@ Other

Caste

1,293 responses

@ sT
@® sc
@ oBC
® Gen
® NA

> ©

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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Total Household Income Per Annum

1,157 responses

100000
80000
90000
60000
120000
70000
50000
150000

180000

Do you have a toilet in the house?

1,300 responses

@® VYes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 10/51
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If the house has a toilet, choose appropriate option for usage

1,098 responses

@ Everyone uses
@ Some people use
@ No one uses

Where do you access water from?

1,278 responses

Tube well

- 797 (62.4
Borewell 281 (22%)
Supply Water —335 (26.2%)
Bottle/Jar water —28 (2.2%)
RO/Filter §—9 (0.7%)
River water 5(0.4%)
Paradip Municipality 1(0.1%)
0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 11/51
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If you depend on animal husbandry Choose appropriate answer

174 responses

Goat
Hen/Cock
Cow

No

NA

Crow
Duck
Poultry Birds
Buffalo
Cock

Bo

]

Dog

Hen

Nooo
Hen, Duck

Fuel used in kitchen

1,297 responses

4 (2.3%)
35 (20.1%)
20 (11.5%)

63 (36.2%)
—42 (24.1%)

3 (1.7%)

3 (1.7%)

2 (1.1%)
—1(0.6%)
1 (0.6%)
1 (0.6%)
1 (0.6%)
1 (0.6%)
1 (0.6%)
1 (0.6%)
—1(0.6%)
20 40 60 80
@ Kerosene
® LPG
@ Coal
@® Wood
@ Stoop
@ Stove and Ipg
® Stove

Children Information (O to 18 yrs)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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Age

1,639 responses

14
13

10

15

12

Gender

1,651 responses

@ Male
® Female
O TG
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Write a description of Serious lliness if any

195 responses

No

Cough

Aasma

Thyroid

Eye problem

Heart problem
Ishonphelia

Knee joint pain, gastric

Aasma, feeds

If the person has a disability , name the disability

113 responses

100
93 (53%)

75

50

25
1 (0.0%(0.<(0.1%(0. /0. 1%(0.<%(0. (0. <%(0. 2 1.E/0.0%(0.<%(0.9%) Bk (0.<1/(0.1%(0.<1%(0.1%(0.4%(0.9%

0

Belly pain Mental iliness Mentaly Ni Right hand disa...

Leg pain every... Mentally abnormal NA Paralesis Weak health
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If the person has a disability do they have a certificate?

49 responses

® Yes
® No

If the person with disability has a disability certificate what is the
percentage of disability?

22 responses

4 (18.2%)
3 (13.6%)
2(9.1%) 2 (9.1%)

1(4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 16/51
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If the person with disability does not have certificate, grade level of
disability

22 responses

® Low
@ Moderate

® High

Going to

1,363 responses

@ None
@ PPL DAV Public School

@ Gholapada Primary School
@ Nabaprabhat School

1113 'V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics

@ Sri Aurobindo Purnanga Shik...
@ Ganapati Shishu Bidya Mandi...

@ Bangali Para Primary School,...

@ Bibekananda Sikhya Kemdra...
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How frequently the child goes to school?

1,247 responses

1,000
956
(76.7%)
750
500
250 139 (11.1%)
22 (1.8%) 25 (2%)
0 | | 105 (8.4%)
1 2 3 4 5

If irregular, what is the reason?

124 responses

No

Family problem

Insufficient awareness

Disability

Not go to school due to proverty

Scholar student needs educational support

She is very scholar student needs educational support
He is a scholar students needs educational support

Be directly admitted in Nabaprabhat sSchool in 6 years old

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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Studying in Class

1,151 responses

@ Anganwadi
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If the child is a dropout, since when

38 responses

Feb 2003 7

Mar 2003 17

Mar 2004 8

Aug 2005 10

Feb 2006 5

Apr 2006 18

May 2006 14

Jan 2007 11

Feb 2007 26

Dec 2012 1

Dec 2014 2
Jan 2015 1

Mar 2015 18

Oct 2015 8 14
Nov 2015 10

Mar 2016 16

Apr 2016 5

Aug 2016 21

Jan 2017 1

Nov 2017 21

Dec 2017 8

Jan 2018 2
Mar 2018 4 2 /
Jun 2018 m 1719

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 20/51
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Jul 2018
Aug 2018
Mar 2019
Nov 2019

Feb 2020

17 28
9
8
12 13
28

SOCH CCCD - Need Assessment Survey, Paradeep

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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Have you suffered from any of the following in the last 90 days:

356 responses

Malaria 12 (3.4%)
Jaundice 7 (2%)
Denguel—2 (0.6%)
Typhoid 12 (3.4%)
Skin Diseases —16 (4.5%)

104 (29.2%)
65 (18.3%)

Cold fever
Cold feber
Cold
Fever
Cold febar

)

Virus fever
Cold with fever
Normal cold
Cold fever
Common cold

Headache}—1 (0.3%)
Cold and fever}—1 (0.3%)
Simple fever with cold}—1 (0.3%)

Nominia —1 (0.3%)
Stone}—1 (0.3%)

Cold rebar}—1 (0.3%)
Cold & fever}—1 (0.3%)
—1(0.3%)

Swas}—1 (0.3%)

Slight fever and| 1 (0-3%)
—1(0.3%)
cold(general) 1 (0.3%)
—1(0.3%)

Clod, cough}—1 (0.3%;

Normal Cold with
'FQ\IQI" lalall |nhn| ([~

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 OTMPnZLau7439nySrz?quttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/wewanaIyt|cs 22/51
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LA A S]] UVMIILIIIUU'_1 (0.3(yo)

0 50 100 150

Does the child use any substance as follows

Il Daily [ Once in every few days [ Once in every few weeks

N | EN | II |8

Alcohol Cigarette Gundi Dendrite Tobacco

What do you use during menstruation

335 responses

Sanitary Napkins 188 (56.1%)

Cloth 17 (5.1%)

| haven't started

0,
menstruating yet 135 (40.3%)

0 50 100 150 200

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 23/51
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If the person has a disability , name the disability

129 responses

150

106 (82.2%)
100

50

1 (0.4°(0.40.4°(0.4°(0.4(0.4°(0.4(0.4°(0.40.4°(0.4(0.4°(0.2°(1-6 %) (0.4(0.4°(0.40.4°(0.4(0.23(1.6°

0
Diabetes Knee pain NA Physical Waist pain,...

Asawama Heart problem Low bp No Very short hight

If the person has a disability do they have a certificate?

50 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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If the person with disability has a disability certificate what is the
percentage of disability?

18 responses

5(27.8%)

4
3(16.7%)

2 (11.1%) 2 (11.1%)

1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%) 1(5.6%)

If the person with disability does not have certificate, grade level of
disability

30 responses

® Low
@ Moderate

® High

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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Education

1,475 responses

@ lliterate
@ Primary School
8.9% @10
) o
L——] ® UG
® PG
® PG+

Write a description of disability or Serious lliness if any

291 responses

No

Joint pain

Waist pain gastric
Waist pain

Blood pressure
Gastric

Diabetes

Thyroid

Gastric waist pain

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 27/51
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Have you suffered from any of the following in the last 90 days:

389 responses

Malaria 6 (1.5%)
—5 (1.3%)
Denguel—1 (0.3%)
Skin Diseases

114 (29.3%)

Cold 73 (18.8%)

)

Clod fever

Piles

Thairod & esonfuliya
Eye problem

Cold, isonpheilia

Heart problem
Normal cold and

Gas problem
Sugar problem
Hemoglobin short

Dibetis

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 28/51
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Cold fever, dairia}—1 (0.3%)
1 (0.3%)
Clod}—1 (0.3%)
1 (0.3%)
Cold, tyrod}—1 (0.3%)
Blood pressure, 1(0.3%)
: 1 (0.3%)
isonpheliaj 4 (0.3%)
1 (0.3%)
Cancerf—1 (0.3%)
1 (0.3%)
Fever & cofff—1 (0.3%)

0 50 100 150

If Working, Name of the employer

446 responses

House wife
No
Labourer
Labour
House wife
Housewife
Housewife
PPL worker

Cooking

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 29/51
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Income per month?

42 responses

10.0
10 (58%) 10 (58%)

7.5

5.0 4 (9.5%)

3(7.1%)
2 (4.8%) 2 (4.8%) 2 (4.8%
1(2.4%) 1 (2.492.4%) 1 (2.4,(2.49.(2.49(2.4.)(2.4,(2.4%)

2.5

0.0
6000 7500 9000 11000 15000 36000 50000 100000

If part of any group (SHG ) write its name and description

583 responses

No

Yes

Maa Mangala SHG
Maa Durga SHG

Maa Laxmi SHG group
Maa Durga SHG group
Trinath SHG group
Maa tulasi

Maa Tarini SHG group

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 30/51
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If you have received any training please write about it, topic and organization.

139 responses

No

Papoch

Yes

Papoch

Computer, AlIT academy
Craft

Tailring

Tailer

Na

Training options available

265 responses

35 (13.2%)

Martial Arts / Self defense

Spoken English training —180 (67.9%)

Computer Typing - Odia,

0,
English 234 (88.3%)

Graphic designing - MS

J— 0,
Paint, Corel Dra... 78 (29.4%)

Driving Training

0 100 200 300

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 31/51
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Would you be interested in making any of the following products at home?

Any 3

722 responses

Cloth Bags

Soap

Laptop bags
Shampoo

Cloth shoes
Artificial Jewellery
Decorative items
Kurtis/Salwar
Scented Candles
Incense Sticks
Bakery

Spices

Soft toys/Cushions
Notebooks/Diaries/Cards
Pickle

227 (31.4%)
178 (24.7%)
190 (26.3%)
202 (28%)
167 (23.1%)
200 (27.7%)
183 (25.3%)
260 (36%)
243 (33.7%)
264 (36.6%)
312 (43.2%)
324 (44.9%)
212 (29.4%)
186 (25.8%)

127 (17.6%)

200 300 400

Did you receive nutritional supplements from AWC during pregnancy?

1,072 responses

® Yes
® No
@ NA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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What do you use during menstruation

1,177 responses

Sanitary Napkin —828 (70.3%)

Cloth 282 (24%)

| haven't started
Menstruating yet
| Have stopped

) 7%)
menstruating
Nofl—15 (1.3%)
Na|—3 (0.3%)
0 250 500 750 1,000

Are you aware of HIV AIDS and its prevention?

1,394 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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Write in brief if you have a business idea you want to try and seek support for it

297 responses

No

NA

Yes

Na

Kindly help my daughter for her higher studies. We are very poor
NO

Chicken farm

Need finance for business

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 34/51
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If the person has a disability , name the disability

62 responses

60
49 (79%)
40
20
1(1.6%1 (1.6%2 (3.2%} (1.6%1 (1.6%]1 (1.6%1 (1.6%) 1(1.6%1 (1.6%1 (1.6%1 (1.6%1 (1.6%)
0 L ol | | | | | | | | |
Ear problem Mental iliness Not so strong bone Polio
Maid Na Orthopedic

If the person has a disability do they have a certificate?

37 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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If the person with disability has a disability certificate what is the
percentage of disability?

16 responses

7
6 (43.8%)

4 (25%)

2 1 (6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1 (6.3%) 1 (6.3%) 1(6.3%)

If the person with disability does not have certificate, grade level of
disability

20 responses

® Low
@ Moderate

® High

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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Write a description of Serious lliness if any

60 responses

No

Gastic

Chest pain body pain gastric

Bloodpressure

Cough swasa

Joint pa

N9

Polio

Ear problm

Have you suffered from any of the following in the last 90 days:

98 responses

Malaria

6 (6.1%)

Jaundice —2 (2%)
Dengue 0 (0%)
Typhoid —3 (3.1%)
Skin Diseases —5 (5.1%)
No —42 (42.9%)
Cold —14 (14.3%)
Cold fever )
Fever —7 (7.1%)
Cold —4 (4.1%)
Cold feber —3 (3.1%)
Could 1 (1%)
Gastic 1 (1%)
Fever 1 (1%)
Sandhi chap 1 (1%)

20 40 60

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 38/51
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Education

572 responses

@ lliterate

@ Primary School
@10

@ 2

® UG

® PG

® PG+

If Working, Name of the employer

243 responses

Labourer
No
Labour
Driver
Driving
Helper
Driving
Iffco

Student

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 39/51
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Income per month?

143 responses

40
30 35 (&!5%)
20 (120/(14%)
20
13 (9.1%)
9 (6.3%)
10 ©3 (“4.|9%)
1(0.1
0
500 5500 8000 11000 18600 80000
4000 7000 9500 15000 50000 1.,

If part of any Youth Club write its name and description

91 responses

No

Jiban Jyoti Youth Club

Maa Santosi youth club

Jiban Joyoti Youth Club
Bajaranga Bali Friendship Club
Jay Hanuman Friendship Club
Jjb

Bajarangi Friendship Club

Balungeswar club

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics
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If you have received any training please write about it, topic and organization.

55 responses

No

ITI, PANDA ITI

Jo

Safty traing

Yes

Computer training

Op

Have trained martial Arts in karratte (black belt) pass out

ITI, Ram baba ITI

Training options available

223 responses

Spoken English training —108 (48.4%)

Computer Typing - Odia,

0,
English 203 (91%)

Graphic designing - MS

o,
Paint, Corel Dra... 118 (52.9%)

Martial Arts/ Self Defense 12 (5.4%)

0 100 200 300

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 41/51
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Are you aware of HIV AIDS and its prevention?

510 responses

® Yes
® No

Write in brief if you have a business idea you want to try and seek support for it

109 responses

No

NA

Yes

Nk

Ni

Need financial support for growth business
Study material ie bookstore

Need fund for study

NA

Elderly Person Information

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 42/51
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Name

379 responses

Mina sarkhar

Baba charana Ratha

Hemalata sahoo

Giridhari Jena

Kaira Pingua

Moti Gopa

Dhurba charana Das

Jamuna tudu

Dulari Hasda

Gender

377 responses

@ Male
® Female
O TG

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics 43/51
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If the person has a disability , name the disability

34 responses

20
20 (58| '.8%)
15
10
5

2 (5.9%)
1 (2.9%1) (2.9%1 (2.9%1) (2.9%]1 (2.9%1 (2.9%1) (2.9%1 (2.9%) 1 (2.9%)( 1 (2.9%1 (2.9%1 (2.9%

62 Heart No Physical
Diabetic Joint pain waist pain Paralised

If the person has a disability do they have a certificate?

24 responses

® Yes
® No
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If the person with disability has a disability certificate what is the
percentage of disability?

8 responses

2 (25%) 2 (25%)

1
(12.5%)

If the person with disability does not have certificate, grade level of
disability

20 responses

® Low
@ Moderate

® High

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10TMPnZLaij7439YyfSrz7VqfttAqonGnVy3HYm76aTU/viewanalytics

45/51



6/4/2020 SOCH CCCD - Need Assessment Survey, Paradeep

Education

367 responses

@ llleterate

@ Primary School
@10

@ 2

® UG

® PG

® PG+

Write a description of disability or Serious lliness if any

117 responses

No

Joint pain

Heart problem
Aasma

Body pain

Hand pain, chest pain
Joint pain

Gasstik

All types deseases due to more age
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If Working, Name of the employer

60 responses
30

22 (36.7%)
20

12 (20%)
10

4 (6.7%)
"4\ 1 C " 1C, Urs 1C, 2((33%» 0, I 0, 4 C "1\ 1 C "4\ 1 C "
1 (L@@ @AET 8> 7°% (1.7%) (1. 7% (1.1 @ @A @1

23

1779)

A1
0
Agreecultur  Farming in vil... Labour No

Delly lebar Home marker

Private comp...

Shopkeeper
Labourer PPL

Servant Yes

Income per month?

21 responses

10.0
75
50
5 (23.8%)
25
1 (4.8%
0.0 (4.8%)
6000 7000 8000 10000 100000
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If getting pension how much?

70 responses

60

40

20

1 (1]4%) 1 (1.|4%) 1 (1.|4%)

500 700 1000 2000 9500 12000 15000

If you need any legal help in getting maintenance from your family or ex-
employer

75 responses

® Yes
® No
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Do you have difficulty in walking?

324 responses

@ Yes, severely
@ Yes, moderately
@ Yes, slightly

® No

What is the level of clarity in your vision?

348 responses

100

75
73 (21%)

[v)
5 59 (17%)

25

21 (6%)
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Have you ever had an eye operation?

327 responses

® Yes
® No

What is the level of clarity in your hearing?

343 responses

150
100 101
(29.4%)
50
36
(10.5%)
0
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What is the level of joint pain you experience?

345 responses

100
75
50

25

Has the doctor suggested any of the following to you?

115 responses

Eye Glass —95 (82.6%)
Hearing aid
Wheelchair
Walker 14 (12.2%)
Stick —18 (15.7%)

0 25 50 75 100
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